PADI (Professional Association of Diving Instructors)

Scuba Diver

Open Water Diver
Adventure Diver

Advanced Open Water Diver
Rescue Diver

Divemaster

Specialties

Deep

Dry Suit

Eanx

Wreck

Night

Navigation

Peak Performance Buoyancy
DSAT Courses (PADI Tech division)
Discover Tec

Tec 40

Tec 45

Tec 50

TDI Instructor Courses

TDI Nitrox Instructor

TDI Advanced Nitrox Instructor

TDI Decompression Procedures Instructor

TDI Advanced Nitrox / Deco combined Instructor

TDI Extended Range Instructor
TDI Trimix Instructor

TDI Advanced Trimix Instructor

TDI Gas Blender Instructor

TDI Advanced Gas Blender

£249.00
£360.00
£230.00
£255.00
£290.00
£430.00

£195.00
£170.00
£170.00
£225.00
£190.00
£150.00
£130.00

£120.00
£300.00
£300.00
£350.00

£120.00 / Day
£120.00 / Day

£120.00 / Day

£120.00 / Day

£120.00 / Day
£120.00 / Day

£120.00 / Day

£120.00 / Day

£120.00 / Day



