PADI (Professional Association of Diving Instructors)

Scuba Diver Open Water Diver Adventure Diver Advanced Open Water Diver Rescue Diver Divemaster	£249.00 £360.00 £230.00 £255.00 £290.00 £430.00
Specialties	
Deep Dry Suit Eanx Wreck Night Navigation Peak Performance Buoyancy	£195.00 £170.00 £225.00 £190.00 £150.00 £130.00
DSAT Courses (PADI Tech division)	
Discover Tec	£120.00

20.00
00.00
00.00
50.00
0

TDI Instructor Courses

TDI Nitrox Instructor	£120.00 / Day
TDI Advanced Nitrox Instructor	£120.00 / Day
TDI Decompression Procedures Instructor	£120.00 / Day
TDI Advanced Nitrox / Deco combined Instructor	£120.00 / Day
TDI Extended Range Instructor	£120.00 / Day
TDI Trimix Instructor	£120.00 / Day
TDI Advanced Trimix Instructor	£120.00 / Day
TDI Gas Blender Instructor	£120.00 / Day
TDI Advanced Gas Blender	£120.00 / Day